UNOFFICIAL COLOGIO 03 801 Page 1 of

2000-04-12 11:43:06

Cook County Recorder

25.00

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

Community Bank of Ravenswood 2300 W. Lawrence Avenue Chicago, IL 60625

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Community Bank of Ravenswood 2300 W. Lawrence Avenue Chicago, IL 60625

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Community Bank of Ravenswood 2300 W. Lawrence Avenue Chicago, IL 20025

00256791

Chicago, IL 101/25	
6	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
C.	
9	
This FACSIMILE ASSIGNMENT OF SENER	ICIAL INTEREST prepared by:
	T.L.Vargas/Community Bank of Ravenswood
	2300 W. Lawrence Avenue Chicago, IL 60625
FACSIMILE ASSIG	NMENT OF BENEFICIAL INTEREST
TO!	purposet of recording Date: March 10, 2000
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the assignor(s) he assignor's rights, power, privileges, and be 10, 2000, and known as Cole Taylor Bank 1 to said trust agreement.	ereby sell, assign transfer, and set over unto assignee(s), all of the eneficial interest in and to that certain trust agreement dated March Trust No. 00-8483, including all interest in the property held subject
The real property constituting the corpus county of Cook, Illinois.	of the land trust is located in the municipality of Chicago in the
Exempt under the provisions of pa and Transfer Tax Act.	ragraphC, Section3, Land Trust Recordation
	By: Representative pgent/
	ABIT EUDICato

Techie Vargas / Community Bank of Ravenswood 2300 W. Lawrence Ave., Chicago, IL 60625

For Recording

This instrument was prepared by

U NIMEN FOR PROPERTY OF AND GRAPPERY

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois Corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated _	March 13	, 20 <u>00</u>	Signature:	//	11/0	/ M
Subscrit	bed and swom to b	efore		(Granto	or or Agent	71
me by the	he said <u>Michael</u>	M. Bahary				(/
2000	th day of March			\$	OFFICIAL LAURA L. MA	
Notary I	Public Laurs	U ZMa	ertey		TARY PUBLIC STA	TE OF ILLINOIS 🕻
		.				
or assign	ntee or his agent af nument of benefici	al interest in	a land trust is	either a	natural nerco	n an Illinois
Corporai	tion or foreign con	poration author	rized to do bus	iness or a	couire and be	id title to see!
in Illinoi	Illinois, a parmers	nip authorized	to do business	or acquire	and hold title	e to real estate
hold title	s, or other entity re to real estate unde	r the laws of t	he State of Illing	norized to 9js./	do business	or acquire and
Dated	March 13	, 20 <u>00</u>	Signature:		MN	//
				Cantee	or Agent	//

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offense.

GFFICIAL SEAL

ly Commission Expires 05/07/2003

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Subscribed and sworn to before

this 13th day of March

2000

me by the said Michael M. Bahary